Open 1000

Result Test 3

20s

Nbr

Name

SM Roadracing 2023

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

4 -7 May 2023

Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

10

11

12

13

14

15

64

123

61

36

86

71

126

89

98

17

47

110

44

116

Erik Mannerfelt Westlin

Max Eriksson

Andreas Kumpumaki

Danny Edling

Folke Andersson

Joakim Stromberg

Johan Mathisson

Oystein Nettum

Egzon Gash

Poal Aasta

Christoffer Josefsson

Premtim Alili

Daniel Lagerholm

Thomas Jernberg

Anders Tyveng

Yamaha R-1
Strangnas
Karlskoga MF
Yamaha R1

Ska

SMC

BMW S1000RR
Nol

Filip Backlund M otorférening
Kawasaki ZX10R
Halmstad
Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki Zx10r
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
BMW S1000RR
Tullinge

ARC

Kawasaki ZX10R
Blentarp

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Kawasiki ZX10RR
Kapp

Solérme

Yamaha Yzf-R1

Anderstorp RC

BMW S1000RR
Olso
Solrdr

/

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha R1

Yamaha YZF R1
Karlskrona

Filip Backlund M otorférening
Yamaha YZF-R1
SVARTSIO

Filip Backlund M otorférening
BMW S1000RR

Spydeberg
Borg

1:39.994

1:40656

1:41.398

1:42.123

1:42811

1:42825

1:43465

1:44281

1:44422

1:45.739

1:46.699

1:48.134

1:48881

1:51819

4 1:40602

5 0662 1:41.158

4 1404 1:42183

4 2129 1:42608

4 2817 1:43393

4 2831 1:42901

5 3471 1:43.766

3 4287 1:44828

5 4428 1:44752

7 5745 1:46041

4 6.705 1:46891

5 8.140 1:48681

4 8887 1:49.167

4 11.825 1:52973

Fastest time: 1:39.994 inlap 4 by nbr. 6 : Erk Mamerf et Westlin (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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